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VOTE SHEFET

ATRIL 20, 1999

BE:  DOCKET NO. 98173B-TI - Cancellation by Florida Public Service
te No. 3% ] issued

Lommission of Interexchange Telecommunications Certifica I g
Buehner-Fry, Inc. d/b/a Resort Operator Services and d/b/a Directdial
ISA for violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Fegulatory Assessment Fees

Telecommunications Companies.
i 1: Should the Commission accept the settlement offer proposed by
Directdial USA to resolve the apparent violations of Rule 25-4.0161,
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o |

Florida Administrative Code, Requlatory Assessment Feo
ompanies?

Becommendation: Yes. The Commission should acce
ttlement proposal to pay regulatory assessment
and follow up to insure that the fees were receiv
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Should this docket be closed?
tion: Yes, if the Commission

Issue 1, t

nis docket should be closed.
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